
Class 1.2

A1.30m Competition in 2 phases

Prizes: 1st R3500; 2nd R2800; 3rd R2200; 4th R1500;5th 1000; 6th R900; 7th R800; 8th R700; 9th R600; 10th R500;  

11th R400; 12th R350; 13th R300; 14th - 19th R250; 20th -27th R200

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  By Reputation Kelly O'connor Lauren-Ann Morrison

2  Hausberger's Capital  Madly Ronnie Healy Hausberger Financial Services

3  Style Fragrances Zuper Star Kelsey Rae Whitehouse Kelsey Rae Whitehouse

4  Data Sciences Jidah Van Het Elkenhof D17 Jason Slade Slade Equestrian

5  Hey I'm Wilma Leona Van Der Merwe Leona  Van Der Merwe

6  Beauty Van De Pannenberg Hoeve Jacqui Cochrane Jacqui Cochrane

7  Locarno Ballade Kayla Gertenbach Riba Stables

8  Hsb Caleb Sonia Kroon HSB Sport Horses

9  Collado's Christie Justin Vos Nicky Whitfield

10  Equestrian Affair's Catena 96 Ashlee Amy Taylor Shannon Smith *

11  Tack N Togs Capital Callahan Shari Michaelis Shari Michaelis

12  Rivervales Peregrine Tasmin Rosemary Maher Tasmin Rosemary Maher

13  Elijnn Rbf Z Aisling Triggol Aisling Triggol

14  R N R Capital Night Star Nicole Horwood R N R sponsor

15  Callaho Contano Lorette Knowles-taylor Tayla Shipper

16  Davenport Rah SUE Van Der Merwe SUE VAN DER MERWE

17  Callaho Conventional Micayla Powell Hilary  Powell

18  R N R Gulliver Natalie Christine Robertson R N R sponsor

19  Data Sciences Gringo De Thurin Z Jonathan Clarke Slade Equestrian

20  Gondor Ube Royale Kirsten Winn- Smith Kirsten Winn- Smith

21  H V L Symphony Katelyn Lepart Katelyn  Lepart

22  Callaho Vivaldi Graham Winn Graham Winn

23  Capital Moonlight Kelly O'connor Capital Stud

24  Cornet's Mandarino Ronnie Healy Ronnie  Healy

25  Capital Unforgettable Danielle Lemmer Kirsty Jade Topham

26  Callaho Amigo Jason Phillips Carolyn van Schalkwyk

27  Cassius Clay Mikayla Korsten Mikayla Korsten

28  Alzu Skagway Robyn Kopsch Robyn Kopsch

29  Style Fragrances Brigitte Bardot Kelsey Rae Whitehouse Laurin Whitehouse

30  Equestrian Affair's Farnham Elite Rhythm Ashlee Amy Taylor Farnham Stables

31  Branic Always Special Nicole Bates Nicole Bates

32  Data Sciences Rivervales Bonus Point Jason Slade Slade Equestrian

33  Branic Cassiopeia Belinda Martin Belinda Martin

34  Frischgewaagd Monteo Kayla Gertenbach Riba Stables

35  Branic Believe In A Dream Nicole Britz Nicole  Britz

36  Capital Hudson Alexia Gerber Alexia Gerber

37  Assegai Chat Colin Ferreira Ian Van Schalkwyk

38  Ipharma El Jays Captain Bear Stewart Barker iPharma (Pty) Ltd

39  Jk Callaho Liantos Tamara Rueda Tamara  Rueda

40  Blazin Sun Fire Tasmin Rosemary Maher Tasmin Rosemary Maher

41  Farnham Go For Gold Barry Taylor Farnham Stables

42  Cde Eagle's Lazarus Michael Blom Michael Blom
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43  Sundays Best Cailin Fensham Sarah  Ebell

44  Coester G Aisling Triggol Govett Triggol

45  Callaho Monty Calypso Christopher James Nicholas Christopher James Nicholas

46  R N R Capital Cooper Olivia Myrtle R N R sponsor

47  Rendements Souvernier Christa Van Der Westhuizen Christa Van der Westhuizen

48  It's Mister To You James Curtin James Curtin

49  Hausberger's  Macarthur Park Ada-Raine Ferguson Hausberger Financial Services

50  Admiral Camden Kyla Bruyns Erin Pullinger

51  Countrylife Callaho Forlandus Micayla Powell Micayla Powell

52  Gladiator Katelyn Lepart Katelyn  Lepart

53  Kaya Van Het Netehof Jonathan Clarke Silhouette Park

54  Capital Conlanc Kelly O'connor Capital Stud

55  Blue Turtle's Capital Magic Boy Ronnie Healy Blue Turtle Technologies

56  Favour The Bold Zandi Alcock Zandi Alcock

57  Russian Jet Catherine Macfarlane Nikita James  Rademeyer, Catherine Macfarlane

58  Lorelock Piquant Jason Phillips Mikayla Richardson

59  Nelbie Van Het Heyveld Z Jessica De Wit Jessica de Wit

60  Ardenn Villers Tanya Chelin Jeannette McHardy

61  Callaho L' Amour Tracey Carney Callaho Warmblood Stud

62  Noble Leopard Jennifer Jacoby Jennifer Jacoby

63  Cavalli Amanda Mohr Amanda Mohr

64  Equestria's Renoir John Bouwer Colleen  Viljoen

65  Highover Carrick Tor Georgina Cross Georgina Cross

66  Lancaster Van De Heirweg Bianca Pitt Bianca Pitt

67  Doulon Tania Siciliano Tania Siciliano

68  Luana Vd Bisschop Tamzyn Wegrostek Silhouette Park

69  N. C. T's Callaho Lord Cris George Coutlis George Coutlis

70  Callaho Simone Jeanne Korber Rainer  Korber

71  Callaho Larike Rechelle Kloeck Rechelle  Kloeck

72  Perouges Lisa Williams Lisa Williams

73  Permelia Zdenek Muchna Zdenek Muchna

74  Callaho Liberia Paige Lee Goetsch Paige Lee Goetsch

75  Countrylife Callaho Lansink Rainer Korber Callaho Warmblood Stud

76  Callaho Libra Lisa Rahman Lisa Rahman

77  Caracas Mandy Johnstone Anne-Marie  Esslinger

78  Morgan Van 't Heike Jonathan Clarke Silhouette Park

79  Mampro Callaho Floyd Kyla Brimacombe Kyla Brimacombe

80  Callaho Egalite Shea Wright Shea Wright

81  Callaho's Larison Govett Triggol Callaho Warmblood Stud

82  Tannenhof Balalaika Jason Phillips Jason  Phillips

83  Kuda Insurance Airborn Daniella Machine London Lane  Stud

84  Equeen W Tarryn - Anne Combrink Tarryn - Anne  Combrink

85  Callaho Lieutenant Fire Jeanne Celliers Jeanne Celliers

86  Tallulah D.  Shaun Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

87  Air Holidays Callaho Luther John Bouwer Karenza Hunter/ Air Holidays

88  Hsb Hylanderhof's Bahrain Sonia Kroon HSB Sport Horses

89  Callaho Lucetto Paige Lee Goetsch Paige Lee Goetsch

90  Bexley Zdenek Muchna Tracey Glover

91  Davenport Ronel Anton Van Wyk Anton van Wyk

92  Coscar Fz Lara Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

93  Capital Guidam Bruce Dewar Capital Stud

94  Sheik Of Araby Clara Blignaut Clara Blignaut
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95  Urlubalou Du Batut Carl Boonzaaier Kya Bergh

96  Capital Clarissimo I I Nicole Horwood Capital Stud

97  Florentino Bryan Kyle Meyer Kevin Sean  Meyer

98  Sunny Park Stables Chandecure Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

SCR  Locarno Cosmopolitan Hailey Strydom Hailey Strydom

SCR  Geloven B. B. Amelia Campbell - Horne Amelia Campbell - Horne

SCR  Lan Crest D'accord Amelia Cockrell Amelia Cockrell

SCR  Napolitano Z Carl Boonzaaier Kincardine Equestrian Centre

SCR  The Burgh's Divalta Charley- Ann Crockart The Burgh Equestrian

SCR  Sparkling Gregory Scott Jackie Topping

SCR  R N R La Belle Natalie Christine Robertson R N R sponsor

SCR  Capital Casmego Gareth Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

SCR  Erreplus Zazou Leona Van Der Merwe Leona  Van Der Merwe

Class 1.5

A1.35m Competition in 2 phases

Prizes: 1st R3500; 2nd R2800; 3rd R2200; 4th R1500;5th 1100; 6th R900; 7th R800; 8th R700; 9th R600; 10th R500;  

11th R400; 12th R350; 13th R300; 14th - 16th R250

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Fulvic Connoisseur Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

2  Quidchin Bellignies Z Chris Van Der Merwe Chris Van Der Merwe

3  Chakita Jeanne Celliers Jeanne Celliers

4  Azur Goodtimes Bianca Pitt Bianca Pitt

5   Guillaume Liam Stevens Liam Stevens , Elizabeth  Ladeira

6  Lord Ad Astra Zdenek Muchna Kirsty Muchna

7  Ultimo W C Lara Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

8  Back On Track Sheldon Rainer Korber Linda  Ellerine

9  Capital Cherokee Bruce Dewar Cindy   Wattrus

10  Callaho Conneisha Lorette Knowles-taylor Farnham Stables

11  Pilgrim Lisa Williams Lisa Williams

12  Hope Van Orshof Cathryn Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

13  Callaho's Lord Grannus John Bouwer John Bouwer

14  Cor De Coeur Amelia Campbell - Horne Amelia Campbell - Horne

15  Companeiro's Son Shaun Neill Quinten Jansen

16  Plasticolors Masterbatch Fidin Michelle Fleming Michelle Fleming

17  La Mina Z Jeanne Korber Jeanne Korber, Alison Van Deventer

18  Voigtskirch Orrinoco Caydene Opperman Roland Vandekeere, Jason  Phillips

19  Zonjati Avatar Kirsty Brimacombe Kirsty Brimacombe

20  Callaho Le Padino Oscar Bongani Ncube Farnham Stables, Oscar Bongani  Ncube

21  Assegai Canterlara Elize Steenkamp Elize  Steenkamp

22  The Courier Guy Callaho Elmo Danielle Lemmer Danielle Lemmer

23  Contessa Nicola Sime - Riley Kay Scholfield

24  Capital Caleonid Lauren Pretorius Lauren Pretorius

25  Pohlands Macchiato Jonathan Clarke Jonathan Clarke, Stephanie Aproskie

26  Chill Out Capital Carlyle Christopher John Fourie Christopher John Fourie

27  Alzu Lombard Anya Moller Anya  Moller

28  R N R Kojac V/d Kornelishoeve Dominey Alexander Dominey Alexander

29  Alchemy's Hercules George Philippides Alchemy Stud

32  A A N Equine L'adorado Fg Tamara Rueda Tamara  Rueda

33  Callaho Caspiano Cameron Dawson Cameron Dawson

34  The Boyz Travel Merchants James Chris Van Der Merwe Chad Cunningham
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Approx 11:30



35  Capital Castello Gabriella Lubner Gabriella Lubner

36  Mitsubishi Rivonia Action Girl Ada-Raine Ferguson Ada-Raine  Ferguson

37  Bakato Bianca Pitt Bianca Pitt

38  Disa's Esperanto Liam Stevens Disa Stables

39  Callaho Le Padre Zdenek Muchna Manor D'Or

40  Callaho Consuri Lara Neill Callaho Warmblood Stud

41  Zambezi Z Joanne Roberts Joanne  Roberts

42  Back On Track Habibi S Rainer Korber Linda  Ellerine

43  Recurring Dream Lynnette Wheatley Lynnette Wheatley

44  Callaho's Charlien 7 Cayleigh Triggol Govett Triggol

45  Saturne Du Pachis Cailin Fensham Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

46  Biogen's Kolinko Chatan Hendriks Shawne Goetsch

47  Air Holidays Callaho Luca Vella John Bouwer Karenza Hunter/ Air Holidays, Ian  Hunter

48  Sunny Park Stables Eagles Lazer Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

49  Phoenix Quartezan Debbie Last Debbie Last

50  Franlaren Beau Du Lune Lauren Pretorius Holly Smith

51  Callaho Conny Vella Jonathan Clarke Jonathan Clarke, Stephanie Aproskie

52  Catinio Dominey Alexander Stephanie Glover

53  Carlson 113 Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos

54  Sunny Park  Crispin Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

55  Callaho Sancho Thomas Triggol Govett Triggol

56  Callaho Falvio Martyn Swanepoel Martyn Swanepoel

57  Consumer Rock International Quisto 2 Ronnie Healy Kyla Brimacombe

58  Lambus Mandy Johnstone Mandy Johnstone

59  Data Sciences Jerba Van Den Bisschop Tracey Carney Slade Equestrian

SCR  Le Cadeau Desiree Pienaar Desiree Pienaar

SCR  Clyde Z Cathryn Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

SCR  Serenela's Capital Lord Derby Charley- Ann Crockart Charley- Ann Crockart

SCR  The Burgh's Bibi Blocksburg Charley- Ann Crockart The Burgh Equestrian

SCR  Callaho's Wolke 334 Govett Triggol Govett Triggol

Class 1.8

A1.40m Competition in 2 phases 

Prizes: 1st R3500; 2nd R2800; 3rd R2200; 4th R1500;5th 1100; 6th R900; 7th R800; 8th R700; 9th R600; 10th R500;  

11th R400; 12th R350; 13th R300

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Biogen's Greta G Chatan Hendriks Shawne Goetsch

2  Biogen's Caspar Paige Lee Goetsch Paige Lee Goetsch

3  Armageddon Zdenek Muchna Zensunni Stud

4  Fulvic Connoisseur Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

5  Blue Turtle Catweazle Ronnie Healy Ronnie  Healy

6  Callaho Corinth Carl Boonzaaier Callaho Warmblood Stud

7  Bibisi Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos

8  N. C. T's Corea Fight George Coutlis George Coutlis

9  Domino Van Der Boswinning Chris Van Der Merwe Chris Van Der Merwe

10  Athena V I Dominey Alexander Simon Murray

11  Mark White Nissan's Capital Kronos Nicole Horwood Capital Stud

12  Eyecatcher Gareth Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

13  Campbell Lisa Williams Lisa Williams

14  Amor Warande Z Lorette Knowles-taylor Farnham Stables

15  Data Sciences Enouche Rk Jonathan Clarke Slade Equestrian

16  Style Fragrance's Callaho Lexington Jeanne Korber Jeanne Korber, Michael  Whitehouse

Approx 14:00



17  Like Mike Van Pela Graca Kayla Gertenbach Kayla Gertenbach

18  Carinjus Sandy Manasse Sandy Manasse

19  Cheval Liberte Levitha Ada-Raine Ferguson Ada-Raine  Ferguson

20  Back On Track Clouny 3 Rainer Korber Linda  Ellerine

21  Callaho's Kadice Van De Pitsemburg Govett Triggol Govett Triggol

22  Jzuidam Martin Minett Martin Minett

23  Midgard Zingaro Carolyn Chelchinskey Carolyn Chelchinskey

24  Capital Homerus Leona Van Der Merwe Capital Stud

25  The Burgh's Epomein Charley- Ann Crockart The Burgh Equestrian

26  Erreplus Casper Simon Hendry Simon  Burn

27  Kaskia Zdenek Muchna Elizabeth  Ladeira

28  Equestria's Franklin John Bouwer Colleen  Viljoen

29  Capital Cameroon Tegan Bruyns Tegan Bruyns

30  Reach For Gold Nicola Sime - Riley Kay Scholfield

31  Alchemy's Hercules George Philippides Alchemy Stud

32  Kuda Insurance Capital Don Costello Colin Ferreira London Lane  Stud

33  Capital Chantilly Nicole Horwood Capital Stud

34  Outeniqua Tamar Gliksman Tamar  Gliksman

35  Rathmor Quiet Man Paige Lee Goetsch Paige Lee Goetsch

36  Hausberger's Eldo Ronnie Healy Hausberger Financial Services

37  Callaho Casparon Carl Boonzaaier Callaho Warmblood Stud

38  Capital Levubu Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos Bronwyn Meredith Dos Santos

39  N. C. T's Capital Athena George Coutlis George Coutlis

40  R N R Jelle S Dominey Alexander R N R sponsor

41  Dartoli Gareth Neill Delmon Mining & Civils  (PTY) Ltd

42  Equistro Van De Mispelaere Lorette Knowles-taylor Farnham Stables

43  Manor D'or Saint D'or Zdenek Muchna Manor D'Or

44  Data Sciences  Hummer Van Het Bevrijdthof Jonathan Clarke Slade Equestrian

45  Illiano Zahn-Wanda Bosman Zahn-Wanda Bosman

46  Callaho's Fortune Forever 2 Aisling Triggol Govett Triggol

47  Kartago Van Den Bos Martyn Swanepoel Martyn Swanepoel

48  Sunny Park Stables Insaghi Db Nicola Sime - Riley Nicola  Sime - Riley

49  Callaho's Fiona Cayleigh Triggol Govett Triggol

50  Cascaya Bianca Pitt Lucas Katebe

51  Plasticolors Masterbatch Chogori Michelle Fleming Michelle Fleming

52  Mark White Nissan's Capital Hitoshi Nicole Horwood Capital Stud

SCR  Mark White Nissan's Capital Don Cumarco Nicole Horwood Capital Stud

*** THE END ***
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